Plan To Not Get Anymore Homework

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

Determiner

Noun - Plura

Preposition Or Subordinating Conjunction

Proper Noun

Proper Noun

Verb - Non 3Rd Person Singular Present

Adjective

Coordinating Conjunction

Adjective

Preposition Or Subordinating Conjunction

Adverb

Verb - Present Tense

Adverb

Adverb

Adjective

Noun

Pronoun

M odal

Verb

Number

Adjective - Comparative

Noun

Preposition Or Subordinating Conjunction

More stories at WordBlanks.com



https://www.wordblanks.com/?utm_campaign=internal&utm_medium=pdf&utm_source=wordblanks.com

24,

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

&

45.

46.

47.

48.

Noun

Number

Noun

Noun

Determiner

Noun - Plurad

Preposition Or Subordinating Conjunction

Proper Noun

Noun

Determiner

Verb - Past Tense

Adverb

To

Verb

Determiner

Noun

To

Verb

Adjective

Noun

Preposition Or Subordinating Conjunction

Adverb

Coordinating Conjunction

Preposition Or Subordinating Conjunction

Predeterminer




49,

50.

51

52.

53.

55.

56.

S7.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

72.

73.

Pronoun

Verb - Past Tense

Preposition Or Subordinating Conjunction

Determiner

Noun

Verb - Present Tense

Noun

Coordinating Conjunction

Verb - Present Tense

Determiner

Noun

Adverb

Pronoun

Modal

Verb

To

Determiner

Noun - Plura

Adverb

Preposition Or Subordinating Conjunction

Determiner

Verb - Past Tense

Pronoun

M odal

Predeterminer




74.

75.

76.

77.

78.

79.

80.

81.

82.

83.

84.

85.

86.

87.

88.

89.

90.

91.

92.

93.

94,

95.

96.

97.

98.

Verb

Preposition Or Subordinating Conjunction

Determiner

Noun

Noun

Coordinating Conjunction

Verb

Preposition Or Subordinating Conjunction

Pronoun

Preposition Or Subordinating Conjunction

Determiner

Verb - Past Participle

Pronoun

Modal

Adverb

Verb

To

Noun

Preposition Or Subordinating Conjunction

Number

Noun - Plurd

Preposition Or Subordinating Conjunction

Adjective

Noun

Pronoun




99. Verb - Past Tense

100. Adverb

101. Pronoun

102. Verb - Past Tense

103. Modal

104. Adverb

105. Noun

106. Verb - Past Tense

107. Verb

108. Verb - Past Tense

109. Pronoun

110. To

111. Determiner

112. Noun

113. Adverb

114. Verb - Present Tense

115. Noun

116. Noun

117. Noun

118. Number

119. Noun

120. Determiner

121. Noun

122. Verb - Past Participle

123. Preposition Or Subordinating Conjunction




124,

125.

126.

127.

128.

129.

130.

131.

132.

133.

134.

135.

136.

137.

138.

139.

140.

141.

142.

143.

144,

145.

146.

147.

148.

Noun - Plura

Preposition Or Subordinating Conjunction

Determiner

Noun

Coordinating Conjunction

Verb - Past Tense

Pronoun

Noun

Determiner

Verb - Past Tense

Preposition Or Subordinating Conjunction

Determiner

Noun - Plurd

Verb - Past Tense

Preposition Or Subordinating Conjunction

Noun

Coordinating Conjunction

Verb - Past Tense

Verb - Past Participle

Preposition Or Subordinating Conjunction

Noun

Adverb

Pronoun

Determiner

Verb - Past Tense




149.

150.

151

152.

153.

154.

155.

156.

157.

158.

159.

160.

161.

162.

163.

164.

165.

166.

To

Noun

Determiner

Adjective

Noun

Coordinating Conjunction

Adverb

Preposition Or Subordinating Conjunction

Verb - Present Tense

Determiner

Noun

Pronoun

Verb - Past Tense

Adverb

Adverb

Adjective

Noun

Adverb




Plan To Not Get Anymore Homewor k

the
to class was tell

them why they have homework. The to

to them and she hasto give homework. Next thing during
lunchtime instead of going to the lunchroom they all went office.
It stated out but as soon as he said no they all started at hisface. Soasa

the said we weren't aloud to go outside for for
months. The very next day none of the students came to not one.

happened the next 2 days. The principal got

very same

he called al of their




©2025 WordBlanks.com - All Rights Reserved.


https://www.wordblanks.com/?utm_campaign=internal&utm_medium=pdf&utm_source=wordblanks.com

