Plan To Not Get Anymore Homework

1.	Determiner
2.	Noun - Plural
3.	Preposition Or Subordinating Conjunction
4.	Proper Noun
5.	Proper Noun
6.	Verb - Non 3Rd Person Singular Present
7.	Adjective
8.	Coordinating Conjunction
9.	Adjective
10.	Preposition Or Subordinating Conjunction
11.	Adverb
12.	Verb - Present Tense
13.	Adverb
14.	Adverb
15.	Adjective
16.	Noun
17.	Pronoun
18.	Modal
19.	Verb
20.	Number
21.	Adjective - Comparative
22.	Noun
23.	Preposition Or Subordinating Conjunction

24.	Noun
25.	Number
26.	Noun
27.	Noun
28.	Determiner
29.	Noun - Plural
30.	Preposition Or Subordinating Conjunction
31.	Proper Noun
32.	Noun
33.	Determiner
34.	Verb - Past Tense
35.	Adverb
36.	To
37.	Verb
38.	Determiner
39.	Noun
40.	To
41.	Verb
42.	Adjective
43.	Noun
44.	Preposition Or Subordinating Conjunction
45.	Adverb
46.	Coordinating Conjunction
47.	Preposition Or Subordinating Conjunction
48.	Predeterminer

49.	Pronoun
50.	Verb - Past Tense
51.	Preposition Or Subordinating Conjunction
52.	Determiner
53.	Noun
54.	Verb - Present Tense
55.	Noun
56.	Coordinating Conjunction
57.	Verb - Present Tense
58.	Determiner
59.	Noun
60.	Adverb
61.	Pronoun
62.	Modal
63.	Verb
64.	To
65.	Determiner
66.	Noun - Plural
67.	Adverb
68.	Preposition Or Subordinating Conjunction
69.	Determiner
70.	Verb - Past Tense
71.	Pronoun
72.	Modal
73.	Predeterminer

74.	Verb
75.	Preposition Or Subordinating Conjunction
76.	Determiner
77.	Noun
78.	Noun
79.	Coordinating Conjunction
80.	Verb
81.	Preposition Or Subordinating Conjunction
82.	Pronoun
83.	Preposition Or Subordinating Conjunction
84.	Determiner
85.	Verb - Past Participle
86.	Pronoun
87.	Modal
88.	Adverb
89.	Verb
90.	To
91.	Noun
92.	Preposition Or Subordinating Conjunction
93.	Number
94.	Noun - Plural
95.	Preposition Or Subordinating Conjunction
96.	Adjective
97.	Noun
98.	Pronoun

99.	Verb - Past Tense
100.	Adverb
101.	Pronoun
102.	Verb - Past Tense
103.	Modal
104.	Adverb
105.	Noun
106.	Verb - Past Tense
107.	Verb
108.	Verb - Past Tense
109.	Pronoun
110.	То
111.	Determiner
112.	Noun
113.	Adverb
114.	Verb - Present Tense
115.	Noun
116.	Noun
117.	Noun
118.	Number
119.	Noun
120.	Determiner
121.	Noun
122.	Verb - Past Participle
123.	Preposition Or Subordinating Conjunction

124.	Noun - Plural
125.	Preposition Or Subordinating Conjunction
126.	Determiner
127.	Noun
128.	Coordinating Conjunction
129.	Verb - Past Tense
130.	Pronoun
131.	Noun
132.	Determiner
133.	Verb - Past Tense
134.	Preposition Or Subordinating Conjunction
135.	Determiner
136.	Noun - Plural
137.	Verb - Past Tense
138.	Preposition Or Subordinating Conjunction
139.	Noun
140.	Coordinating Conjunction
141.	Verb - Past Tense
142.	Verb - Past Participle
143.	Preposition Or Subordinating Conjunction
144.	Noun
145.	Adverb
146.	Pronoun
147.	Determiner
148.	Verb - Past Tense

149.	<u>To</u>	
150.	Noun	
151.	Determiner	
152.	Adjective	
153.	Noun	
154.	Coordinating Conjunction	
155.	Adverb	
156.	Preposition Or Subordinating Conjunction	
157.	Verb - Present Tense	
158.	Determiner	
159.	Noun	
160.	Pronoun	
161.	Verb - Past Tense	
162.	Adverb	
163.	Adverb	
164.	Adjective	
165.	Noun	
166.	Adverb	

Plan To Not Get Anymore Homework

	Determiner	Noun - Plural	Preposition or su	bordinating conjunction	Proper Noun	Proper
Noun	Verb	- Non 3rd Person Singular I	Present Adject	ctive Coordina	ating conjunction	Adjective
	Preposition or suboro	linating conjunction	Adverb	Verb - Present Tense	Adverb	Adverb
	Adjective	Noun .	Pronoun	Modal Verb	Number	
	Adjective - Compara	tive Nour	Preposition	or subordinating conjunction	Noun	Number
	Noun	Noun	Determiner	Noun - Plural	Preposition or subordinating	conjunction
	Proper Noun	Noun	Determiner	Verb - Past Tense	Adverb	to
	Verb	Determiner	Noun t	o Verb	Adjective	Noun
	Preposition or suborc	dinating conjunction	Adverb	Coordinating conjunction	Prepositio	n or subordinating
conjun	ction	Predeterminer .	Pronoun	Verb - Past Tense	Preposition or subord	linating conjunction
	Determiner	Noun	Verb - Present Tense	Noun	Coordinating conjunc	tion
	Verb - Present Tense	Determin	ner Noun	• Adverb	Pronoun	Modal
	Verb	to Det	erminer Nou	n - Plural Adv	verb Prepo	sition or
subordi	inating conjunction	Determiner	Verb - Past T	ense Pronoun	Modal	<u></u>
	Predeterminer	Verb	Preposition or subording	nating conjunction	Determiner	Noun
	Noun	Coordinating conjunction	n Verb	Preposition or subo	ordinating conjunction	Pronoun
	Preposition or suborc	linating conjunction	Determiner	Verb - Past Participle	Pronoun	
	Modal	Adverb	Verb to	Noun	Preposition or subo	rdinating conjunction
	Number	Noun - Plural	Preposition or subc	ordinating conjunction	the Adjective	Noun
				Pronoun		
				omework. The		
				as to give Pronou		
lunc	htime instead	of going to the lui	nchroom they all we	entto	Determiner	Noun office.
				ney all started		
				l to go outside for		
mon				Nounnot		
	_			got Verb - Past Parti		
				ıral Prepositio		
	Determiner	Noun	Coordinating conjunction	n Verb - Past 1	Tense Pron	oun
	NT					

Noun - Plural Verb - Past T		Preposition or subordinating conjunction		unction Deter	Determiner	
		nse Pre	position or subordinating con	junction Nou	Noun	
Coordinating conj	unction Ve	rb - Past Tense	Verb - Past Participle	e <u>Preposition</u>	or subordinating conjunction	
Noun	Adverb	Pronoun	Determiner	Verb - Past Tense	to	
Noun	Determiner	Adjective	Noun	Coordinating conjunction	Adverb	
Preposition or sub	ordinating conjunction	Verb - Preser	nt Tense De	eterminer No	un	
Pronoun	Verb - Past Tense	Adverb	Adverb	Adjective	Noun	
Adverb .						

©2025 WordBlanks.com · All Rights Reserved.